Public Development and
Waiver Submission Deadlines

New Jersey Pinelands Commission
P.O. Box 359, New Lisbon, NJ 08064
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phone: 609-894-7300
fax: 609-894-7330
www.nj.gov/pinelands

If you want your
application to be acted
on at the Commission
meeting scheduled for:

1/9/2026
2/13/2026
3/13/2026
4/10/2026
5/8/2026
6/12/2026
7/10/2026
8/14/2026
9/11/2026
10/9/2026
11/13/2026
12/11/2026
1/8/2027

All information to
complete the
application must be
submitted and
reviewed' by:
12/2/2025
12/30/2025
2/3/2026
3/3/2026
3/31/2026
4/28/2026
6/2/2026
6/30/2026
8/4/2026
9/1/2026
9/29/2026
11/2/2026
12/1/2026

Public comments
will be heard at the
Commission
scheduled for:

12/12/2025
1/9/2026
2/13/2026
3/13/2026
4/10/2026
5/8/2026
6/12/2026
7/10/2026
8/14/2026
9/11/2026
10/9/2026
11/13/2026
12/11/2026

And the Report on
Public Development
will be mailed to you
on or before:

12/19/2025
1/23/2026
2/20/2026
3/20/2026
4/17/2026
5/22/2026
6/18/2026
7/24/2026
8/21/2026
9/18/2026
10/23/2026
11/20/2026
12/18/2026

1 Commission staff review application submissions as quickly as possible, but within 30 days.



