

Public Development and Waiver Submission Deadlines

(Rev. 12/30/2025)

New Jersey Pinelands Commission P.O. Box 359, New Lisbon, NJ 08064

phone: 609-894-7300 fax: 609-894-7330 www.nj.gov/pinelands

If you want your application to be acted on at the Commission meeting scheduled for:	All information to complete the application must be submitted and reviewed ¹ by:	Public comments will be heard at the Commission scheduled for:	And the Report on Public Development will be mailed to you on or before:
1/9/2026	12/2/2025	12/12/2025	12/19/2025
2/13/2026	12/30/2025	1/9/2026	1/23/2026
3/13/2026	2/3/2026	2/13/2026	2/20/2026
4/10/2026	3/3/2026	3/13/2026	3/20/2026
5/8/2026	3/31/2026	4/10/2026	4/17/2026
6/12/2026	4/28/2026	5/8/2026	5/22/2026
7/10/2026	6/2/2026	6/12/2026	6/18/2026
8/14/2026	6/30/2026	7/10/2026	7/24/2026
9/11/2026	8/4/2026	8/14/2026	8/21/2026
10/9/2026	9/1/2026	9/11/2026	9/18/2026
11/13/2026	9/29/2026	10/9/2026	10/23/2026
12/11/2026	11/2/2026	11/13/2026	11/20/2026
1/8/2027	12/1/2026	12/11/2026	12/18/2026

¹ Commission staff review application submissions as quickly as possible, but within 30 days.